
CORRIGENDA

Corrigendum to Council Regulation (EC) No 1952/97 of 7 October 1997 amending Regulation (EC) No 1015/94
imposing a definitive anti-dumping duty on imports of television camera systems originating in Japan

(Official Journal of the European Union L 276 of 9 October 1997)

On page 24, in recital (39):

for: ‘(b) JVC

— (…)

— viewfinder VF-P116’,

read: ‘(b) JVC

— (…)

— viewfinder VF-P116E’,

On page 28 in the Annex, opposite the company name ‘JVC’, in the column ‘Viewfinder’:

for: ‘VF-P116’,

read: ‘VF-P116E’.

Corrigendum to Council Regulation (EC) No 2042/2000 of 26 September 2000 imposing a definitive anti-
dumping duty on imports of television camera systems originating in Japan

(Official Journal of the European Communities L 244 of 29 September 2000)

In the Annex on page 50, under the company name ‘Hitachi’, in the column ‘Viewfinder’, the entries ‘GM-9 (1)’ and
‘GM-51 (1)’ shall be added.

On page 52, under the company name ‘JVC’, in the column ‘Viewfinder’:

for: ‘VF-P116’,

read: ‘VF-P116E’.

ENL 326/40 Official Journal of the European Union 13.12.2005


